
 

 

Lector Schedule for 8:30 a.m. Sunday Mass 

September to December 2021 

Date of Reading Reader   Telephone  E-mail 

9/05/2021  Mike Landis  304-788-5919  myankee7@hotmail.com 

9/12/2021  Alan Taylor  304-788-0951  ataylor26726@gmail.com 

9/19/2021  Pam Williams  304-788-6499  pswilliams63@comcast.com 

9/26/2021  Kelley Kuhn  304-788-6123      kkuhn_99@hotmail.com 

      304-813-9797  

10/03/2021  Paul Bogdan  304-704-2938  quercuswv@hotmail.com 

 

10/10/2021  John Bogdan  304-788-6232  jrbogdan@frontier.com 

10/17/2021  Derek Stephen  304-813-1392  Dtstephen@k12.wv.us 

10/24/2021  Mike Landis  304-788-5919  myankee7@hotmail.com 

10/31/2021  Alan Taylor  304-788-0951  ataylor26726@gmail.com 

 

11/07/2021  Geoffrey Newlin 304-813-5558  geoffrey.newlin@gmail.com 

11/14/2021  John Bogdan  304-788-6232  jrbogdan@frontier.com 

11/21/2021  Kelley Kuhn  304-788-6123      kkuhn_99@hotmail.com 

      304-813-9797  

11/28/2021  Paul Bogdan  304-704-2938  quercuswv@hotmail.com 

 

12/05/2021  Geoffrey Newlin 304-813-5558  geoffrey.newlin@gmail.com 

12/12/2021  Derek Stephen  304-813-1392  Dtstephen@k12.wv.us 

12/19/2021  Mike Landis  304-788-5919  myankee7@hotmail.com 

12/26/2021  Pam Williams  304-788-6499  pswilliams63@comcast.com 

 

Substitutes  Tom Denne  304-788-0751  tmdenne@frontier.com 
   Pam Williams  304-788-6499  pswilliams63@comcast.net 
   Mike Landis  304-788-5919  myankee7@hotmail.com 
      304-790-3317 
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